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1 a Voggensperger Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00

1 b Supper Frederik 10.00
+ Zagarella Davide (1999) 10.00

1 c Streich Sascha (2001) 10.00
+ Bernet Raffael 10.00

1 d Schwab David (2000) 10.00
+ Burkart Simon 10.00

1 e Schopferer Cyril (2000) 10.00
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00

1 f Schmutz Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 10.00

1 g Rubi Stefan 10.00
+ Dobler Florian 10.00

1 h Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Bernet Raffael 10.00

1 i Meier Andreas 10.00
+ Bieli Andreas 10.00

1 j Elsener Manuel 10.00
+ Buser Thomas 10.00

1 k Dubler Mike (1999) 10.00
+ Sempach Beat (1999) 10.00

1 l Burkhardt Roy 10.00
+ Brugger Jonas (1999) 10.00

1 m Brügger Joël (2000) 10.00
+ Lehmann Robin (1999) 10.00

1 n Bruder Adrian 10.00
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00

1 o Brand Christian ** 10.00
+ Gerber Andrj (2000) * 10.00

2 Meier Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75

3 Bieri Marcel ** 9.00
- Bieri Christoph *** 9.00

4 a Schillig Willi ** 8.75
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75

4 b Roth Robin (2000) * 8.75
- Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 8.75

4 c Roth Philipp *** 8.75
- Erb Roger ** 8.75

4 d Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 8.75
- Roth Robin (2000) * 8.75

4 e Henzer Andreas ** 8.75
- Schillig Willi ** 8.75

4 f Grossmann Andreas 8.75
- Büttler Gian (2000) 8.75

4 g Erb Roger ** 8.75
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75

4 h Büttler Gian (2000) 8.75
- Grossmann Andreas 8.75

4 i Brun Samuel (1999) ** 8.75
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75

4 j Bieri Christoph *** 8.75
- Bieri Marcel ** 8.75

4 k Arnold Kornel * 8.75
- Brun Samuel (1999) ** 8.75

5 a Zagarella Davide (1999) 8.50
o Supper Frederik 8.50

5 b Wyss Sandro 8.50
o Bruder Adrian 8.50

5 c Sempach Beat (1999) 8.50
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50

5 d Regenass Reto (2000) 8.50
o Meier Daniel (2000) 8.50

5 e Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50

5 f Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

5 g Lehmann Robin (1999) 8.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50

5 h Gerber Andrj (2000) * 8.50
o Brand Christian ** 8.50

5 i Dobler Florian 8.50
o Rubi Stefan 8.50

5 j Buser Thomas 8.50
o Elsener Manuel 8.50

5 k Burkart Simon 8.50
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

5 l Brugger Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50

5 m Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50

5 n Bieli Andreas 8.50
o Meier Andreas 8.50

5 o Bernet Raffael 8.50
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


